Swift Air
Country: USA

Producer

Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.

Boeing Co.

Tvoe

B.737-306/SF
B.737-3B7
B.737-3B7
B.737-3H4
B.737-3H4
B.737-3H4
B.737-3H4
B.737-3H4
B.737-3H4
B.737-401
B.737-401
B.737-401
B.737-45D
B.737-484
B.737-484
B.737-484
B.737-484
B.737-48E
B.737-48E
B.737-490
B.737-4B7
B.737-4B7
B.737-4B7
B.737-4B7

B.737-4B7

Group:

HQ:

iAero Group
Phoenix, AZ

Serial Nr.

23538
24411
24478
27691
27933
27701
27702
27935
27704
23985
23987
23988
27156
25313
25314
25430
27149
25772
25771
27081
24560
24811
24812
24874

24892

Line Nr.

1288
1713
1743
2695
2780
2787
2789
2790
2796
1676
1698
1714
2492
2109
2123
2174
2471
2791
2816
2354
1849
1890
1892
1936

1944

Alliance:

Immatricul.

N811TJ
N529AU
N531AU
N397SW
N623SW
N625SW
N626SW
N627SW
N629SW
N418US
N420US
N804TIJ
N803TJ
N812TJ
N813TJ
N430XA
N809TJ
N538CC
N545CC
N806T)J
N438US
N440US
N441US
N802TJ

N801TJ

Year

1986
1989
1989
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1989
1989
1989
1993
1991
1991
1991
1993
1996
1996
1992
1990
1990
1990
1990

1990

Engines

CFM CFM56-3
CFM CFM56-3
CFM CFM56-3
CFM CFM56-3
CFM CFM56-3
CFM CFM56-3
CFM CFM56-3
CFM CFM56-3
CFM CFM56-3
CFM CFM56-3
CFM CFM56-3
CFM CFM56-3
CFM CFM56-3
CFM CFM56-3
CFM CFM56-3
CFM CFM56-3
CFM CFM56-3
CFM CFM56-3
CFM CFM56-3
CFM CFM56-3
CFM CFM56-3
CFM CFM56-3
CFM CFM56-3
CFM CFM56-3

CFM CFM56-3

Status

in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service

in service

Date from

02-2017
05-2015
05-2016
02-2019
09-2019
01-2019
07-2019
12-2019
01-2019
06-2014
08-2014
11-2013
12-2013
03-2018
03-2018
03-2018
03-2018
10-2017
01-2018
12-2017
01-2017
09-2014
05-2016
01-2007

10-2006

18.12.2019

@airlinefleet.info

Owner

GECAS
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Producer

Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.

Boeing Co.

Tvoe

B.737-4B7
B.737-4Q8
B.737-4Q8
B.737-4Q8
B.737-86)

B.737-86)

B.737-8AL
B.737-8CX

B.737-8Q8

Serial Nr.

25022

25098

26285

25103

32624

32917

35070

32359

28218

Line Nr.

2010

2320

2416

2452

961

1210

2115

1041

160

Immatricul.

N458UW

N807T)

N810TJ

N808T)J

N624XA

N917XA

N276EA

N277EA

N820TJ

Year

1991

1992

1993

1993

2001

2002

2006

2001

1998

Engines

CFM CFM56-3

CFM CFM56-3

CFM CFM56-3

CFM CFM56-3

CFM CFM56-7B

CFM CFM56-7B

CFM CFM56-7B

CFM CFM56-7B

CFM CFM56-7B

Status

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

Date from

10-2014

05-2018

03-2018

05-2018

03-2018

04-2018

09-2017

09-2017

04-2019

Owner

FLY Leasing

Macquarie
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